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Tuesday November 15th 2016 at 6 p.m.
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Ethno World Auction

Tuesday, November 15th 2016

Lot # 401
Oriental good quality elaborately carved ivory
dresser box, length 9 1/2".
$250 - $500

Lot # 402
Oriental Peking glass yellow coloured bowl on a
wooden stand. dia. 8".
$125 - $175

Lot # 403
Pair of Asian carved ivory wrist rests mounted on
wooden bases,height 7".

$300 - $500
Lot # 404
Qing bowl with iron red dragons and bats, 6 1/2".
$150 - $200
Lot # 465
Qing red vase.
$100 - $150

Lot # 406
Oriental carved ivory figure group of a shepherd
with goats on wooden stand, ht. 5 3/4".

$125 - $175

Lot # 407
Pair of Asian carved ivory seated musicians
mounted on wooden bases, ht.6 3/4".
$500 - $750

Lot # 408
Chinese Qing Claire de lune bottle vase, 9".
$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 409
Kangxi (1662-1722) blanc de chine European
hunters subject, 7 1/2".

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 410
Chinese cinnabar box, 4".

$50 - $100
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“Lot# 411
Good Qing jade Buddhist lion with cubs, 7".
$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 412
Chinese carved ivory pierced fan, length 7 1/2".
$50 - $75
Oriental cinnabar circular covered box, diameter
9".

$250 - $500

Lot # 414
Chinese cafe au lait vase with peaches and boys,
Apocryphal mark to base, 16 1/4".
$200 - $300

L#415
Oriental Imari patterned china charger, dia. 21
1/2".

$300 - $500
Lot # 16
18th Century Chinese rectangular side table.
$300 - $400
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Lot # 417
Chinese bronze censer with apocryphal Kangxi
mark.
$50 - $75

Lot # 418
20th C. Chinese painted porcelain framed panel,
19"
$75 - $125

Lot # 419
Japanese large good quality Satsuma bowl on a
wooden stand, diameter 12 3/8".

$300 - $500

Lot # 420
Chinese Export silver plated rose bowl on a
hardwood stand, diameter nine inches.
$250 - $500
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Lot # 421
Large Qianlong style vase with mark on base, ht.
21", w. 14 1/2".

$15,000 - $25,000
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Lot # 422
Oriental carved ivory seated Bodhisattva on a
wooden base, height 11",

$400 - $600
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Lot # 423
Pair of Oriental carved ivory standing figures of
ladies with instruments on bases,ht.9"
$750 - $1,250

Chinese Imai incense burner, 12".
N/A

Lot # 425
Oriental carved jadeite bird figure group on
wooden base, height 7".
$50 - $100
Two large Satsuma vases, 18".
$150 - $300

Lot # 427
Good pair of 19th C. Qing hat stands decorated
with boys playing, 11".

$2,000 - $3,000

Pair of Elephant carved jade elephants on wooden
stands.

$50 - $75
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Lot#42§
Oriental carved ivory man with gourd and child on
wooden stand, height 8".

$300 - $500
Lot # 430
Satsuma shallow bowl, signed, chipped, 12 1/4".
$150 - $200

Lot # 431
Asian good quality painted silk fan with carved
ivory boards.

$300 - $500

Lot # 432
Large carved argillite totem signed Tom Hans
Skidegate- Owl over raven & bear, ht. 14".
$750 - $1,500

Lot # 433
Argillite totem pole sgnd. Tom Hans Skidegate
B.C.,h.9 1/2","Mother and Child-Sea Lion/Whales".
$600 - $800
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Lot # 434
Carved argillite totem signed Tom Hans
Skidegate- Human over whale, height 6 1/2".
$250 - $500

Lot # 435
Argillite totem (repaired) dated verso-1909
"Haida".
$250 - $500
Watercolour signed Fairburn, "Entrance to
Longhouse".
$75 - $125
Japanese woodblock print- Hiroshi Yoshida,
"Woodland Road".
$125 - $175
Framed Indian erotic miniature- Kama Sutra
scene.
$50 - $75

Lot # 439
Japanese(Hokusai) woodblock print, 8" x 6",
"Hungry Ghosts".
$50 - $75
Pastel signed Oxborough, "Native Child".
$75 - $125

Lot # 441
19th Century Satsuma charger, approx. 11.5".
$400 - $600

442

443

444

445

446

447

Framed Middle Eastern "illuminated" manuscript
page- Polo players.
$25 - $50

Lot # 443
Early 19th. century Oriental blue and white vase,
diameter 10".
$750 - $1,250

Lot # 444
Pair of 18th/19th century Chinese Throne Chairs,
profusely carved and inlaid with MOP.
$3,000 - $5,000

Lot#45
Qing Canton famille rose jardiniere, 7 1/2".
$200 - $300

Lot # 446
Set of three quality Chinese hardwood nest of
tables ¢.1900.

$250 - $350

Lot # 447
Large Chinese blue and white vase, 15".
$125 - $175
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Lot #448
19th century Qing carved jardiniere stand with

marble inset.
$300 - $500

Lot # 449
19th Century Chinese large round carved display
table inset with marble.

$1,750 - $2,250
Asian red lacquered throne chair.
$150 - $250

Lot # 451
Oriental egg shell porcelain bowl on a pierced
carved wooden stand, dia. 5".

$75 - $150
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Lot #_452
Chinese Republic landscape vase sig. Wang Ye
Ting 1844-1942, 9 1/8".
$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 453
A Beehive peach bloom waterpot with blue
underglazed Kangxi mark, 4 15/16"

$5,000 - $7,500
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Lot # 454
Chinese Ming Dynasty Scholar's Table.
$10,000 - $20,000

Lot # 455
17th/18th Century Chinese 100 Treasures cabinet
on original stand.
$7,500 - $10,000
19th Century Asian charger.
$200 - $400

Lot # 457
Pair of Ming straight back chairs.
$400 - $600

Lot # 458
A good 19th Century Qing peaches vase, 17".

$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 459
19th Century Chinese display table inset with
marble.

$800 - $1,200
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 Lot#460
19th Century Chinese carved short display table
with marble inset.

$600 - $900
Chinese Archaic style bronze vessel.
$40 - $60

Lot # 462
Exceptionally fine and large pair Kangxi blue and
white beaker vases, 21".
$8,000 - $12,000

Lot # 463
Large Qing jade incense vessel with palace dog
finial.
$750 - $1,250

Lot # 464
18th Century Chinese huang huali alter coffer.

$2,500 - $5,000

ot # 5
Large Asian vase decorated with birds and foliage.
$150 - $300
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ot # 466
19th Century Chinese carved display table with
marble inset.

$1,250 - $1,500
Japanese woodblock tryptich print.
$125 - $175
Chinese antique silk and gold threaded
embroidery.
$200 - $300

Lot # 469
Picture of boatmen by water marked Fu Bao Shi, 9
1/4" x 11 3/4".
$1,500 - $3,000

Lot # 470
Picture of boats in harbour marked Li Hu, 9 1/4" x

12 1/2".
$750 - $1,500

Lot # 471
Picture of two goldfish marked Wu Zuo Ren, 10
1/8" x 12 7/8".
$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 472
Picture of boats in harbour marked Song Wen Zhi,
9" x 11 1/2".

$500 - $1,000
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Lot # 473
Picture of vegetables marked Yu Zhi Zhen, 9 1/2"
x 11 3/4".
$500 - $750

Lot # 474
Picture of boy and girl with water buffalo, 8 1/4" x
11", marked Huang Zi Xi.

$300 - $500
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Lot # 475
Picture of boys at play marked Chen Lin Zhai, 8
1/2" x 11".
$300 - $500
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Lot # 476
Picture of a bird on a branch marked Zhang Qi Ji,
91/4" x 12".
$300 - $500

Lot # 477
Picture of bird and flowers marked Chen Zi Yi, 9" x
12",
$300 - $500

Lot # 478
Chinese Qing export bowl with figures, 8".
$150 - $200
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Chinese Peking cameo glass vase, marked.
$50 - $100
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Lot # 480
A good Qing 19th century butterfly overglaze
enamel vase, previously a lamp, 15 1/2".
$1,500 - $2,000

PEY
Lot # 481
Oriental eggshell porcelain cup showing warrior &
scholar on wooden stand,d.4".

$75 - $150
Lot # 482
Chinese lemon yellow bowl.
$50 - $75
7I:ot # 483”
Qing scholar's water pot, 4 1/2".
$200 - $300

Lot # 484
Fine and heavily potted Qing 11 1/2" fruit bowl with
scrolling flowers & apocryphal mark.
$10,000 - $15,000
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Lot # 485
Chinese Ming/Qing cloisonne vessel with gilt
bronze kilins, 14",

$2,500 - $3,500
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Lot # 486
Japanese woodblock print signed Y. Kato dated
'73 numbered 5/150, "Tea ceremony".
$75 - $150
Persian Baluch runner approx 7' x 3'.
$250 - $275
Immense sized 19th Century Asian charger.
$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 489
Early 18th century Chinese blue and white vase,

12",
$250 - $500

Lot #490
Early 18th century Chinese blue and white vase,
11 1/2".

$250 - $500
L e

Late 19th Century Chinese alter table.

$500 - $750
Scholar rock.

$100 - $300
4 small Scholar rocks.

$50 - $75

19th Century blue and white charger decorated
with birds.
$200 - $400
Large native carved wooden face.
$20 - $40
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Lot # 496
Oriental jade carving of two cats, length 2 1/8".

$500 - $750

Lot # 497
Chinese antique rhinoceros horn snuff bottle, 3
3/8".
$1,500 - $2,500

Lot # 498
Oriental small carved ivory figure group- Three
Men with Bucket.
$75 - $150

Lot # 499
Oriental small carved ivory figure- Seated Man
with Teapot.
$75 - $150

" Lot#500
Fine Qing Buddha's hand citron on carved stand, 4
1/2".

$1,500 - $2,500
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Lot # 501
Oriental small carved ivory figure group-Three
Men & Gourd.
$75 - $150

Lot # 502
Fine white Qing jade boys among foliage with bat,

31/4".

$800 - $1,200
Chinese comb.
$100 - $150
" Lot#504
Ming/Qing recumbent lion, 2".
$300 - $500
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Lot # 505

Oriental carved ivory figure of a standing man with

child, height 5 1/2".

$50 - $75

Lot # 506
Chinese jade bowl, 3 1/8".
$40 - $60

Lot # 507 L
Qing large jade rectangular box and cover with
Qilin finial, 6 1/2".

$500 - $750
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‘ Lot # 508
Ming/Qing jade marriage bowl! with rams heads, 4
1/2".
$500 - $700

Lot # 50
Oriental good quality silver dragon decorated two
handled bowl, width 11".
$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 510
Oriental carved ivory netsuke- Two figures inside
bucket.

$75 - $150

Lot # 511
Chinese white glass snuff bottle.
$25 - $50

Lot # 512
Ming style green and russet jade dragon, 4 1/2".
$300 - $600

Lot # 513
Fine Qing jade elephant and boy, 2 1/4".
$2,500 - $5,000
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Lot # 514
Chinese agate snuff bottle.

$25 - $50
Lot # 515
Qing white and celadon Buddhist lion, 2 1/2".
$300 - $500

Lot # 516
Ming or earlier recumbent jade water buffalo, 3
1/4".
$600 - $800

Lot # 517
Ming style jade marriage cup with monkey and
lotus, 3 1/4".

$600 - $800

Lot #518
Good Qing burgundy oil splash cabinet vase, 6
1/2".
$200 - $300
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Good Qing dynasty Dehua celadon figure of
Guanyin, 10 1/4".
$500 - $1,000

Lot # 520
Large Kangxi/transitional blue and white jar with
mythical beasts, 14".
$300 - $500
Large 19th Century Kinkosan Awata vase with
dragons.
$150 - $250

Lot # 522
Japanese woodblock print- Utamaro, "Hour of the
Sheep".
$50 - $75
Chinese carpet, 9' x 5'6".
$100 - $150

Lot # 524
Oriental carved ivory standing man holding gourd
on wooden stand, height 10 1/2".

$400 - $600
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Lot # 525
Good pair of Chinese cloisonne dragon vases, 9".

$100 - $150

Lot#526
Oriental blue and white china ginger jar on
wooden stand, height 9".

$100 - $150
Lot # 527
Pair of Qing bronze cloisonne ducks, 7 1/2".
$200 - $300

Lot # 528
Good Chinese Qing Yixing cricket jar dated 1853,
41/2".

$750 - $1,250
Lot # 529
Ming style mottled jade dragon with stand.
$300 - $500
Pair of small Chinese vases.
$30 - $50

Lot # 531
Chinese Qing blue and white jar with lid.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 532
Oriental egg shell porcelain bowl with two saucers
and two stands, dia. of bowl! 5".
$100 - $150

Lot # 533
Good Qing Chinese cloisonne bowl, marked on

bottom, 8".
$500 - $750
Lot # 534
Pair of Qing cloisonne peacocks.
$100 - $150
Lot of Scholar rocks.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 536
Chinese blue and white 14 1/2" vase with men on
horseback, scholars etc, Apocryphal mark.
$200 - $300
Republic period Chinese famille rose porcelain tile.
$150 - $300
Chinese bronze jardiniere with stone.
$100 - $200
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Japanese framed print of a lady.
$30 - $60

Lot # 540 '
19th Century carved table with lotus foliate top.
$250 - $350

Afghan prayer rug 4 1/2' x 3'.
$75 - $100



Lot#;faz
542 Qing large ginger jar, double happiness, 10".
$150 - $250

Lot # 543
543 Pr.of Oriental egg shell porcelain bowls on
wooden stands-one with cover.

$100 - $200
Lot # 544
544 Chinese earthenware brown glaze Qing teapot.
$50 - $75
Lot # 545
545 Chinese celadon and blue saucer.
$25 - $50
Lot # 546
546 Chinese finely decorated eggshell bowl, 4 7/8".
$100 - $150

Lot # 547
547 Chinese Neolithic wine vessel, 12",

$400 - $500

Lot # 548
548 Small Chinese Neolithic jar with handles, 8 1/4".
$200 - $300

549 Chinese cloisonne vase, 19th century.
$30 - $50

Lot # 550
550 Oriental elaborately carved ivory boat with a
wooden base, length 10".

$150 - $300
Lot # 551
551 Qing Canton decorated ginger jar, 8".
$300 - $500
Lot # 552
552 Chinese carved brush holder.
$25 - $50
Lot # 553
553 Chinese Qing/Ming architectural wood carving,
17"
$50 - $100
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Lot # 554
554 Qing heavily potted blue and white bowl with
transitional mark (1620- 1683), 11 1/8".

_ $300 - $500
Lot # 555
Iranian design carpet.
$300 - $350

Japanese four panel table screen decorated with
ducks.
$75 - $125

Lot # 557
Qing dynasty ivory and hand-painted peacock
feathers fan, 12".
$50 - $100

Lot # 558
Cantonese rose medallion china bowl, diameter 13
1/2".

$75 - $150
e 1
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Lot # 559
Seven pieces of Chinese items.
$50 - $75
Lot # 560
Qing wooden table screen.
$75 - $125
Pair of Asian wooed candlesticks.
$25 - $50
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19th Century Asian charger decorated with birds.

$200 - $300
Chinese table fitted with two leaves.
$50 - $150
Lot # 564
Oriental porcelain lamp, 26 1/4".
$100 - $150
Oriental scroll painting of a Holy man.
$25 - $50
Lot # 566
Tabriz carpet approx 5' x 3 1/2".
$275 - $350
Pair of Oriental table lamps.
$75 - $125
Lot # 568
Chinese signed painting, 1930.
$250 - $350
Pair of ebony statuettes, 39".
$100 - $200
Pair of Burmese cloth panels.
$25 - $50

Lot # 571
Inuit large soapstone carving of a seal hunter,
length 14 1/2".

$250 - $500

B 1
Lot # 572
Inuit soapstone and wooden carving mounted on
antler bone- Three Birds, 10".
$75 - $125
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Inuit soapstone carving of a seal.

$30 - $60
Lot # 574
Inuit carved soapstone, Seal 7".
$75 - $125
Inuit soapstone carved bird - Noah Tuki, 4".
$50 - $100
Miniature ivory narwhale.
$25 - $50
A . A
Lot # 577
Inuit carved soapstone walrus, 9".
$75 - $150
Inuit carved soapstone narwhal, 15 1/2".
$75 - $150
Lot # 579
Inuit carved soapstone walrus, 10".
$75 - $150
Lot # 580
Inuit soapstone carving of a seal hunter, 10".
$150 - $300
&
Lot # 581

Inuit scrimshaw decorated muskox horn mounted
on a soapstone base, 1.8 1/2".
$75 - $125
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Lot # 582
Beaded First Nations sash.

$50 - $75

Lot # 583
Inuit soapstone figure att. to Sappa Ashoona-
"Standing Bird", height 8 3/4".

$125 - $175
Inuit whale bone carved face.
$15 - $30
Inuit soapstone carving of a seal at play.
$25 - $50

Lot # 586
Inuit soapstone carving of a seal hunter signed
Davidee-9905, height 6".

$250 - $500
Two Asian framed embroideries.
$50 - $75

Lot # 588
African carved wooden mask- man over horned
animal, length 14".

$50 - $75
Antigue Chinese "Lucky" sign.

$60 - $80
Afghan rug.

$50 - $75
Japanese archaic style bronze vase lamp.

$50 - $75
Oriental carved wooden face.

$20 - $40
African woven basket.

$15 - $30

Oriental ceramic table lamp.
$15 - $30
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Chinese embroidered silk fan with box and stand.

$200 - $300
rﬂLot # 5967 N
Qing blue and white porcelain rectangular pillow.
$50 - $75
Lot#57
Chinese Neolithic jar with dragons, 12".
$300 - $400
Lot # 598
Chinese Neolithic wine vessel, 12".
$400 - $500
Chinese antique fan box.
$200 - $300

Lot # 600
Qing heavily potted blue and white bowl with
transitional mark (1620- 1683), 11 1/8".
$300 - $500

Four Oriental china figures.

$25 - $50
Framed limited edition print signed Heber Reece,
"Killer Whale Female".

$25 - $50
Framed limited edition print signed E.A.Hunt,
"Kwakiutl Whale".

$50 - $75
Inuit applique.

$15 - $30
Two Japanese carved bone standing figures of
fishermen.
$10 - $20
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616

Chinese carved wooden miniature chest.

$25 - $50

Chinese wooden jewelry box inset with white jade.
$200 - $300

Oriental cooking pot.

$20 - $30
Pair of oriental pictures.

$20 - $40
Two Oriental covered brass oval boxes.

$25 - $50

Lot # 611
Mounted polar bear rug with documentation, 7'.
$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 612
1950s beaded traditional buck skin jacket.

$100 - $300

Lot # 613
Chinese antique bronze bird figured container with
lid, 9",

$1,000 - $1,500
Chinese embroidered silk, 31" x 7".

$20 - $40

Two oriental framed embroideries.
$20 - $40

Lot # 616
Japanese woodblock print- "Gate on Water", 15
3/4" x 10 3/4".
$50 - $100



617 Framed Japanese woodblock print, 15" x 10".

$50 - $75

Lot # 618

618 Japanese watercolour signed in lower right, 12" x

8 1/2", "Mt.Fuji".

$50 - $75

619 Pair of Japanese framed woodblock decorated
pages from book.

$25 - $50

Lot # 620

620 Japanese watercolour signed Satsuto, 11 1/8" x 9

1/8", "Evening Scene- Returning Home".

$50 - $75
621 Hand painted Japanese screen. -.
$75 - $100
622 Six ornate copper masks.
$10 - $20
Lo;-#ev23
623 Small Asian plate.
$20 - $30

Lot # 624

624 Acrylic on canvas signed Donald B. Peters dated

2000, 12" x 24", "Birds and Chicks".

$75 - $150

Lot # 625
625 Small 19th Century Qing charger with dragons and
flowers, 12 1/2".

$100 - $150
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631

632

633

634

635
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637

638

639

Native doll.

$15 - $30
Table throw/spread.

$15 - $30
Watercolour signed Y. Ito, "Mt. Fuji".

$25 - $50
Signed pastel of a totem pole.

$20 - $30

Pastel indistinctly signed, 10" x 8", "Tlingit Raven
Creator".

$25 - $50
Pair of Chinese boxes for porcelain storage.
$50 - $100
19th Century Japanese wine pot.
$75 - $125
Lot # 633
Chinese Qing miniature blue ginger jar.
$50 - $60
Set of Chinese cloisonne vase and candle holders.
$50 - $100

Oriental carved serpentine double joined vases
with covers on hardwood stand, 9 1/2".
$200 - $300
Chinese gourd shaped jar with lid.
$50 - $100
Japanese Meiji celadon vase decorated with
storks.
$50 - $100
Japanese Meiji celadon vase decorated with birds.
$40 - $60

»
Lot # 639
Fine Qing Henan jade tripod censer, 6".

$2,500 - $3,500
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Lot # 640

Chinese celadon censer with dragon handles.
$25 - $50

Lot # 641
Good Chinese Qing celadon ginger jar with over
glaze enameling and lid, 8".
$300 - $500

Lot # 642
Pair of dark pink Qing plates with floral decoration
and apocryphal Qianlong mark, 9 1/4".

$75 - $125

Chinese antique carved button.
$50 - $75

Lot of Chinese cloisonne items.
$25 - $50

Small lot of Chinese carnelian jade and grape
decorated ornaments.

$50 - $75
Chinese antique apothecary scale.

$20 - $40
Lot with boxes,books,purse & puzzle box.

$20 - $40

Lot # 648 k
Chinese heavily potted celadon bowl, 8".
$50 - $75

Lot # 649
Chinese Ming style Jun bowl with scalloped edge,
7"

$300 - $600

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659
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Lot # 650
Oriental silver chatelaine with turquoise pull.

$50 - $75

Lo}:;651
Chinese blue and white bowl with trees.

$25 - $50
Chinese Qing bronze stand having mythical
beasts.
$100 - $200
Cloisonne bulb bowl.
$125 - $150
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Lot # 654
Good Chinese Qing export plate with figures, 10".
$150 - $200
Chinese antique silver coral and turquoise foodog
and fish chain.
$600 - $800

-
Lot # 656

Chinese Republic period celadon bowl with
foliage.
$40 - $60

Lot # 657
Middle Eastern silver wrist band embedded with
green stones.

$50 - $75
Chinese carved soapstone vase with floral
decoration.

$10 - $15
Three Oriental fans.

$20 - $30
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666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

Antique faceted amber necklace.

$150 - $300
Two Oriental carved soapstone seals.
$25 - $50
Chinese antique carved carnelian goldfish.
$50 - $75
Antique silver cloisonne and stone necklace.
$200 - $300
Chinese carved green stone necklace.
$100 - $150

Small box with North West Coast Native stone
weight, pipe, dish and horn.
$25 - $50
Chinese blue and white china vase, height 7 1/4".
$25 - $50

Lot # 667
Oriental ornamental tree set with semi-precious
stones on a cloisonne base, height 9".

$50 - $75

 Lot#668
Framed lim. ed. print signed Roy H Vickers,
"Megin Lake" 14" x 21".

$150 - $300

Lot # 669
Lim. ed. print signed A. Vickers "Ancestral
Journey" 106/155 14" x 20.5".

$150 - $300
Digeridoo.
$20 - $30
Chinese "Go" game with counters.
$80 - $100
Two Asian painted scrolls.
N/A

Middle Eastern antique rectangular tray.
$75 - $100

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

Australian aboriginal wooden carvings- "Mother
and Baby".
$10 - $15

Lot # 675
Silkscreen print signed RD(Robert Davidson)
112/300/70, 16 1/4" x 13", "Killer Whale".
$300 - $500

Japanese lacquered chest of drawers.

$50 - $75
Pair of Oriental cabinets fitted with drawers.

$50 - $75
Lot of Ookpiks. ;

$25 - $50
Chinese carved camphorwood box with key and
brass bowl.

$20 - $30
Framed silk embroidery.
$10 - $20
Green stone carving of a quail signed Harris 9-77.
$50 - $75
Bronze figural pot from Papua New Guinea.
$75 - $100
Oriental enamel painted two handled vase.
$20 - $30
Carved totem with three figures.
$10 - $30
b
Lot # 685
Chinese carpet, approx. 9' x 12'.
$200 - $400
Framed embroidery of Foo dogs in gold threading.
$50 - $75
Four Asian panels.
$50 - $75
Lot of misc. Inuit boots and gloves.
$25 - $50
Set of Chinese hand painted plates.
$100 - $150
Indonesian cabinet with pierced open doors.
$75 - $125

Ltd.ed. Native print signed Richard Hunt dated '93
numbered 1/80, "Thunderbird".
$75 - $100



692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

1st limited edition print signed Claude Davidson
26/50 dated November 1977.

$100 - $150
Ltd.ed. Native print signed Eugene Alfred d.'99
n.99/170, "Raven Stealing the Light".

$50 - $75

Set of four Chinese lacquered mother of pearl wall
plaques.

$30 - $50
Box of native style dolls and rattlesnake skin.
N/A
Stanley Elonak Klengenberg original drawing,
"Bear Attack".
$60 - $90
Oriental carved hardwood jardiniere stand.
$30 - $60
Chinese figurine on bone base.
$15 - $30
Chinese stone teapot with stand and four cups.
$50 - $75
Lot # 700
Chinese Republican period cup with boys.
$20 - $30
18th century blue and white paperweight with
shrimp design.
$25 - $50
19th century Chinese jade carved dragon.
$25 - $50
Carved ivory boat depicting family.
$50 - $100
Carved ivory bead necklace.
$25 - $50
Vintage Japanese tea set.
$30 - $50
Pierced ivory fan in box.
$25 - $50
Oriental cloisonne bowl.
$15 - $30

Oriental blue and white china covered cup on a
wooden stand.
$25 - $50

’Lot # 709
Set of three Borneo swords in different sizes with
decorated scabbards.

$75 - $100

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

Pair of Oriental rose jade carved elephants on
wooden stands.

$30 - $60
Turquoise and silver beaded necklace.
$20 - $30
Cloisonne covered vase.
$20 - $40
18th Century Chinese export cream jug.
$50 - $75
e =
vt =
Lot # 714
Chinese Qing export tray and cups with
intertwined handles.
$150 - $200
Three Chinese brass trays.
$10 - $15
Chinese cloisonne vase.
$125 - $150
African motif statue, approx 3'.
$125 - $175
Cloisonne vase, height 8 1/2".
$25 - $50
Glass top pedestal table.
$20 - $40
e
Lot # 720
Early 20th C. Chinese lacquer suitcase.
$50 - $100
Asian rug, approx. 3' x 5'.
$30 - $50
Lot of Scholar rocks.
$40 - $60
Asian lacquered box with drinking vessels.
$50 - $75
Oriental carved stone coy fish.
$15 - $30
Soapstone seal.
$15 - $30
Lot # 726
Qing period carved stone seal with turtle.
$75 - $100
Jade Chinese figure of a fisherman.
$25 - $50



728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

o b o &
Lot # 728

Chinese export silver set of salts and sugars.

$100 - $150
Chinese silver dragon bowl, ¢.1890-1910.

$300 - $400
Chinese brass and Sterling silver cigarette case
set.

$40 - $60

Pair of Oriental rose jade carved elephants on
wooden stands.

$30 - $60

Lot # 732
Oriental porcelain bowl on a wooden stand, dia. 5
1/8".

$50 - $75
Oriental champleve decorated vase, height 7".
$25 - $50
Asian silver bowl decorated with flowers.
$75 - $125

Lot # 735
Chinese gilt dragon vase with apocryphal Kangxi
mark.

$50 - $75

Lot # 736
Late 19th C. Qing silk summer jacket.
$125 - $175

Lot # 737
Pair of large Japanese Satsuma vases.
$250 - $350

Oriental carved soapstone horse on base.
$15 - $30

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

Japanese opium table.

$30 - $50
Lot of Scholar rocks.

$40 - $60
Chinese watercolour on rice paper.

$15 - $30
Tibetan wood box.

$15 - $30
Lot of Scholar rocks.

$30 - $50
Large Asian vase with footed stand.

$40 - $60

Chinese carved hardwood dining table with a set
of eight chairs.
$250 - $500
Hawaii themed picture.
$10 - $20

\

Lot # 748
North West Coast carved & painted totem mtd.on
base s.Gordon Clayton Nisgha,ht.20".
$150 - $300
First Nations dance skirt with frog motif decorated
with claws and beads.

$300 - $500
Three stone fish weights.
$30 - $50
Lot # 751
Bag with Native beaded decoration, length 16".
$50 - $75

Native carved & painted cedar ceremonial paddle
s.George Hunt jr., "Pulling Together Salmon".
$50 - $100
Salish woven oval shaped basket, 14 3/4".
$30 - $50
North West Coast Native carved and painted
wooden totem, 9".

$25 - $50
Buffalo scull.
$25 - $50
Tsimshian orca clan carving.
$150 - $300
Tibetan rug.
$20 - $40

Native embroidered hide bag.
$25 - $50



759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

Lot incl. two totems.

$25 - $50
Canadian Native talking stick converted to a cane.

$15 - $30
Wooden carved plaque signed Erroll Ashley,
"Eagle and Salmon".

$75 - $125

Northwest Coast painted cedar plaque.

34
l(/ﬂ

Lot # 763
Japanese woodblock print- Shinsui Ito, "Geisha
Warming Hands".

$50 - $75

$50 - $75
Box of scrap fur.

$10 - $20
Framed poster print- Wescoupe.

$20 - $30

Wooden carved plaque signed David Louis, "Killer
Whale".

$200 - $300
Chinese lacquered mother of pearl inlaid box.
$50 - $75
First Nations pillow-Alberta.
$10 - $15

Native made decorated woven pack with hair
decoration.

$25 - $50
Lot of vintage Chinese ceramic artisan pots.

$40 - $60
Middle Eastern oval tray.

$20 - $40
Brass side table with marble top.

$10 - $20
Asian carpet, approx. 11' x 5'6".

$50 - $75

Lot # 774

Chinese bowl with Qilin.

$25 - $50
Two jade banded rings.

$15 - $30

776

777

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

Chinese antique jade handled copper mirror.
$150 - $300

‘ Lot --
Chinese finely carved stone Guanyin with dog,
17th-18th C., 6 3/4".

$200 - $400
Antique amber necklace(tested).

$200 - $300
Chinese jade tree ornament.

$20 - $40
Lot # 780

Finely carved Qing miniature teapot.

$100 - $150

Group of Satsuma salt and peppers and 2
miniature vases.

$15 - $25
Chinese tri-pod container on stand.
$100 - $150
Lot # 783
Pair of Chinese snuff bottles.
$15 - $30
—
Bt
Lot # 784
Chinese Anhua bowl.
$25 - $50

Lot # 785
Chinese Kangxi marked round wooden box with
inscription, 5".

$250 - $350



786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

Middle Eastern erotic miniature.

$20 - $30
<
Lot # 787 4
Chinese Qing celadon brush washer.
$150 - $200
Thai brass rubbing.
$20 - $30
Chinese mother of pearl games counters.
$20 - $40
Native carved mask.
$10 - $20
po- — 2
Sy
i
¢ \ {2/
Lo# 791
Chinese bronze incense burner.
$125 - $175

Pewter Box (made in Hong Kong) with Double
Happiness symbol.
$15 - $30
Polar Bear rug.
$200 - $400
Framed lim. ed. print signed J, David, "Moon
Dance".

$40 - $60
Oil on canvas, "Totem".
$30 - $50
Lot # 796
Chinese blue and white scalloped plate.
$15 - $30
Mexican antique blown glass set.
$40 - $60
Lot of Japanese china.
$15 - $30
Lot # 799
Chinese Qing barber bowl.
$150 - $200

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

Metal Chinese teapot.

$10 - $20
Oriental carved serpentine incense burner.

$20 - $30
Lot of brassware.

$15 - $30

Coloured picture signed Chief Henry Speck,
"Thunderbird".

$25 - $50
Japanese satsuma porcelain vase.

$20 - $30
Two Asian statues, seated figures.

$10 - $20

Lot of Chinese themed porcelain, vase, teapot and
plate.
$15 - $30
Lot of three lacquered Chinese wooden plates.
$10 - $20

SNy

v
D

Lot # 808
Pair of Qing famille verte plates with enamel
dragons, 9 3/4".

$200 - $300

Two Chinese blue and white china vases.

$25 - $50
Lot of Japanese dolls etc.

$15 - $30
Chinese carved hardwood buffet and hutch.

$200 - $400

Pair of printed porcelain tiles.

$10 - $20
Oriental decorated tiled picture.

$10 - $15
Oriental china garden seat.

$50 - $75
African woven basket.

$15 - $30
Ceramic figure of a Chinese man on a blue bench.

$10 - $20
Large oriental blue and white bowl.

$50 - $75
Indian panel with beaded decoration.

$40 - $60
Lot of Chinese prints.

$40 - $60
Pair of ebony statuettes, 12".

$15 - $30
Imari charger.

$15 - $20

Print after Clarence Westcoupe - No. 150/150.,
"Separation".
$25 - $50



823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

Framed print signed Sam Ash, 26" x 32", "Old
Woman & Evil Man".

$100 - $150
Chinese early blue and white vase now restored.
$20 - $40
Japanese doll on case.
$25 - $50
Asian wardrobe.
$50 - $100
First Nations felt applique.
$100 - $125
Oriental framed embroidery.
$10 - $20

Watercolour sgnd.G.M. Abrams Lytton, 29" x 10
1/2", "Totem".

$75 - $125

Pair of Bill Reid prints.
$20 - $40

Oriental scroll painting.
$25 - $50

Chinese antique wood and woven food storage
box.

$20 - $30
Wooden Chinese statue of a man, 19".

$20 - $40
Two Japanese doll figures.

$40 - $60

Lot # 835
African carved wooden fertility figure mounted on
a plastic base, height 14 1/2".

$50 - $75

Box of decorative vases.
$40 - $60

Chinese cloisonne plate.
$100 - $125

Cloisonne bowl.
$15 - $30

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

Lot # 839
Heavy carved jade eagle marked 1873 SEJA,

height 6 3/4".

$250 - $500

Lot # 840
Jade shark sculpture on raw jade platform signed
Chung,length 9 1/2".

$250 - $500
Lot of Oriental antique ivory and bone ornaments.
$20 - $30
Lot # 842
African(Liberian) carved wooden mask, length 16".
$75 - $100
Binder of oriental paper currency, some older.
$100 - $150
Elephant decorated letter opener and picks.
$20 - $30
Collection of four Chinese porcelain Foo dogs.
$25 - $50
Human skull of a lama decorated with silver, etc.
$500 - $600
Lot # 847
Oriental china figured pillow/box, length 10 1/2".
$50 - $75
Navajo Acoma decorated pot.
$10 - $20
Pair of bronze Asian vases, approx 10".
$20 - $40
Thai red brass rubbing.
$15 - $30



851

852

853

854

855

856

857

Hanging carpet.
$10 - $20

Lot # 852
Egyptian ceramic figure of a seated woman with
baby, height 5 3/4".
$50 - $75

Lot # 853
Egyptian carved stone standing figure with scepter
mounted on wooden base, ht.7 1/2".
$75 - $100

¥,
o
4
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Lot # 854
Egyptian carved stone bird God- Horus mounted
on wooden base, height 4 5/8".

$75 - $100

Lot # 855
Egyptian bronze God mounted on a wooden base-
Anubis, height 4".
$50 - $75
Egyptian small standing figure mounted on a
wooden base.
$10 - $15

Lot#857
Pair of 19th. century African (Ashanti) bronze
figured weights, height 3 1/4".

$25 - $50

858

859

860

861

862

863

864

865

866

Egyptian carved stone partial figure and a part
copper vessel.
$20 - $30

Lot # 859
Three Egyptian carved stone ushabti, heights 6
1/4" & 5 1/4"(2).
$75 - $100

Lot # 860
Egyptian carved stone wall fragment and an
Egyptian hand ornament.

$50 - $75
Asian Kris in a metalwork scabbard.
$50 - $75
Middle Eastern knife in scabbard.
$20 - $40
Lot # 863
Two Gurkha daggers.
$50 - $75
Three Malaysian Kish daggers.
$25 - $50
it
Lot # 865
Four Egyptian small ushabti.
$50 - $75

Lot # 866
Egyptian carved stone standing male figure, height
5"
$50 - $75



867

868

869

870

871

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

Egyptian carved stone funeral figure- Standing
Woman, height 3 3/4".

$15 - $30
Lot.# 868
Chinese Tang figure of a lady, repaired.
$200 - $300

Box with six figurines and two arrowheads from
the Yucatan.
$125 - $175

Ltd.ed. Native print signed Mark Henderson num.
158/175,"Kingfisher".

$25 - $50
Ltd.ed. Native print sighed Eugene Alfred dated
'99 n.39/170, "Raven Stealing the Light".

$20 - $40
Ltd.ed. Native print signed Joseph M.Wilson dated
2006 n.96/200, "Harmony".

$15 - $30
Ltd.ed. Native print s.Tenna-Tsa- Teh(Mark
Preston) d.2011 n.144/200, "Ancient Songs".

$15 - $30
Pair of Japanese woodblock prints.
$20 - $30
Lot # 875
Asian painting on silk, 12" x 17", "Visitors".
$30 - $50

Gilt framed Japanese woodblock print, "Two
Geisha".

$25 - $50
Qe
LU'LO’[ # 877
Pair of 19th century Qing plates with birds, 12".
$150 - $200
Two Chinese Imari vases, 12".
$50 - $75

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

.-
b ]
a !
,&‘m
Lot\:#??g
Qing blue and white bottle vase, 12".
$300 - $500
Asian carved dragon in shadow box frame.
$150 - $300
Inuit print signed Rosie Akpik, "Woman and Child".
$20 - $40

Lot # 882
Limited edition silkscreen signed A.(Art) Thomson
d.1990 n.66/150, "Thlop-Kee-Tupp".
$75 - $125

Lot # 883
Framed limited edition print signed Clarence Mills
‘94, "Full Moon".

$75 - $125

Ltd.ed. Native print signed Roy Thomas dated
2000 n.20/120, "Wisdom Spirits".

$50 - $75
Ltd.ed. Native print signed Randy Cook dated '03
n.57/125, "Elements Within 11".

$20 - $30
Ltd.ed. Native print signed Wayne Edenshaw
numbered 135/200, "Eagle & Scallop".

$20 - $40
Ltd.ed. Native print signed Ray Sim numbered
147/150, "SaaSin".

$20 - $40
Ltd.ed. Native print signed Frances Dick dated '00
n.72/100, "Hamumu".

$30 - $50
Ltd.ed. Native print signed E.A.Hunt numbered
191/200, "Voyager II".

$25 - $50



890

891

892

893

894

895

896

897

898

Jadeite green stone bracelet.
$20 - $40

Lot # 891
Oriental grey jade lotus shaped shallow bowil,
length 4".

$50 - $100
Ladies' carved bone bracelet.
$15 - $30
Lot # 893
Fine Qing jade pendant with gold clasp, 2 1/4".
$600 - $800

Lot # 894
Chinese 14kt. gold jade and diamond dinner ring.
$1,750 - $2,250

Lot # 895
Chinese Ming jade ram, 2 1/4".
$300 - $500
W
Lot # 896
Jade pendant with gold mount.
$30 - $60
Chinese carved jade and 14kt. gold pendant.
$200 - $300

Chinese antique jade disc earrings.
$200 - $300

899

900

900A

900B

900C

900D

Y]

Lot # 899
Large pink stone pendant with gold mount from
China ¢.1930s.
$50 - $75

Lot # 900
Good Chinese Ming/Qing jade archer's ring, 1
3/8".
$250 - $500

Lot # 900A
Chinese Ming jade horse, 2 5/8".
$300 - $500

. Lot# QOOB
Good Chinese Ming/Qing jade archer's ring, 1

1/8".

$150 - $250
=N
Lot # IQOOC
Chinese carved jade pendant.
$100 - $150

Chinese large carved jade and 14kt. gold
pendant.
$600 - $800



Lot # 900E

900E Japanese woodblock print- Isoda Koryusai,

"Shell Fish Hunting".
$50 - $75

Lot # 900F

900F Large and impressive chainsaw carving of two

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

grizzly bears on a tree, approx. 9.
$250 - $500
Lot of misc. Oriental ornaments, etc.
$25 - $50
Late 19th./early 20th. century framed tapestry
panel, "Courting".
$30 - $50
Framed print, and another.
N/A
Watercolour signed Norman Marshall, dated '93,
"Owls".

N/A
Watercolour, "Flowers" signed E. W. Looshuy.

N/A
Two lamps.

N/A
Two dark lacquered and painted Chinese vases.

N/A
Champion juicer.

N/A
Shaped front chest of drawers.

N/A
Portrait welcoming by John A. Lomax.

N/A

Oil on canvas indistinctly signed, 20 1/4" x 10 1/2"
d.1922, "Cows Watering".

N/A
Art pottery milk glazed pottery vase signed with
potter's cartouche.

N/A
Box of assorted glassware, figurine, etc.

N/A
Shaped front side night table.

N/A
Print, "Portrait".

N/A

916

917

918

919

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

Mourisseau style nNative art on fabric.

N/A
Watercolour on paper, "Greek Pillars".
N/A
Acrylic on canvas signed F. Cutsack, "Lake's
Edge".
N/A
Vietnamese oil painting.
$75 - $100
Lot of Indonesian carved masks.
N/A
Lot of porcelain figurines incl. B & G.
N/A
Chest of drawers.
N/A
Framed coloured print, "Dusting Figurines".
N/A
Tapestry in frame.
N/A
Framed photograph signed Fred M. Drew,
"Carrying lvory".
N/A
Lot of misc. ethnic figurines.
N/A
Lot of glassware on mirrored tray.
N/A
Small lot of native carved. ornaments, etc.
$25 - $50
Teak style bookshelf.
N/A
Two brass enamel inlaid Indian plates.
N/A
Six seat dining table with large leaf.
N/A

Two North West Coast Native prints, "Osprey" and
"Eagle".

$25 - $50

Three black and chrome table lamps.

N/A
Brass candelabra.

N/A
Lot of misc. crockery, porcelain, and pottery, etc.

N/A
Washstand.

N/A
Wall mirror.

N/A

Japanese woodblock print signed with chop
(Shodo Kawarazaki), 16" x 11", "Plum Blossoms"
N/A
Framed coloured print after Montague Dawson.
N/A
Framed picture, "Portrait of a Woman".
N/A



941

942

943

944

945

946

947

948

949

950

951

952

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

961

962

963

964

965

966

Oval top wooden side table.

N/A
Japanese figurine and plate.

N/A
Asian style blue field floral carpet.

N/A
Framed print after Paula Saila d. 1971, "Baffin
Eskimo Coop".

$10 - $20

Reed seated vintage chair.

N/A
Vintage oval mahogany frame.

N/A
Two wooden checkerboard top side tables.

N/A
Hand carved Balinese hanging curio.

N/A
Small armchair.

N/A

Four two tier composite and metalwork tables incl.
two end tables, coffee, and teleph

N/A
Cotton floor rugs-4'x6' & 2'x4'.

N/A
Silver plated serving tray.

N/A
Box containing twin porcelain dolls in red dresses.

N/A
Sage coloured sleepy hollow chair.

N/A
Wall hanging with printed scenes.

N/A
Walnut waterfall front cedar chest.

N/A
Lot of asst. brass items and cloissone.

N/A
Wooden carved Inuit man fishing.

N/A
Duncan Phyffe side table.

N/A

Lot of misc. inclu. floral groups, figurines, mosiac
glass items, etc.

N/A
Inlaid ethnic motif tray.

N/A
Table with two chairs.

N/A
Two carved panels.

N/A
Lot incl. Asian lamp, three bottles, etc.

N/A
Tilting end table.

N/A

Box of silk kimonos.
N/A

967

968

969

970

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

978

979

980

981

982

983

984

985

986

987

988

989

990

991

992

Morriseau collector's plates.

N/A
Cream upholstered bench.
N/A
Lot of native prints (3).
N/A
Pair of peach tub chairs.
N/A
Wooden salad bowls with serving utensils.
N/A
Lot of three ethinic busts.
N/A
Lot of stands.
N/A
Drop leaf coffee table.
N/A
Japanese watercolour, "Lady in Kimono".
N/A
Light beige coloured upholstered sofa with
cushions and arm rests.
N/A
Japanese anniversary kimono.
$50 - $100
Pair of limited prints signed Victoria Manson.
N/A
Box of Japanese clothing and materials.
$25 - $50

Pair of Native prints signed Sean Dixon dated '89,
"Hoyeh The Raven" and "Seal".

$20 - $40
Lot of misc. oriental ornaments, etc.
$25 - $50
Glass inlaid coffee table.
N/A
Twin pedestal secretary desk.
N/A

Pair of Victorian style upholstered occasional
chairs.

N/A
Table with two leaves.
N/A
Large oak bookshelf.
$250 - $500
Face with ruby.
N/A
Intarsia fossil.
N/A
Small green porcelain bell.
N/A
Capo Di Monti figure of a boy with goat, 4 1/2".
$50 - $100
Two figurines.
N/A
Box of misc. costume jewelry.
N/A



993

994

995

996

997

998

Chinese blue and white plate.

Gourd basket.

Pair of pocket watches with another.

Art glass flower.
Yale C.P.R. lock(no key).

Amethyst ring with carving.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



